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M25 Chi may 20-06-2020

Weer: Hal f bewol kt,

Dui vensport

PLC Groep Naam
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1B

2B

3B

4B

5B

6B

7B

Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
H van der Wal

W & B. Wagtevel d
W & B. Wagteveld
W & B. Wagtevel d
J. Stuurman

Maud & Di an

W & B. Wagteveld
H Bles

W Potijk

J. Stuurman

Conmb. W jtsnma-Visser
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
H. van der Wal
Lusanne St uur man

A. van der Wl

J. Stuurman

J. Stuurman

W & B. Wagteveld
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
R A de Vries

R A
H. van der Wal
Maud & Di an

H. van der Wal

H van der Wal

W & B. Wagtevel d
J. Stuurnman

W & B. Wagtevel d
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
van der Wl

St uur man

de Vries

Ber gsma

& B. Wagtevel d
van der \Wal

. de Jong

Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
H Bles

W & B. Wagtevel d
R A de Vries

Conmb. W jtsma-Visser
Lusanne Stuurman
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
van der Wl
Jonker

O>Pss<ezx

St uur man
van der Wl
& B. Wagteveld

C.
J
A
W
W & B. Wagteveld

Los: 07. 15
W3 Duiven groep B: 171

Af st and

343, 036
339, 119
346, 984

2

3
342,376
342, 067

4
341,074
335,579

2
350, 151

2

2
342,376
338, 939

w a b

342, 067
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342, 863

351, 495
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341, 409
7
4
10
11

Heer enveen e. o.

AD/ AP

14/ 13
18/ 10

47/ 25

47

47

40/ 22
6/ 2

47
13/5

30/5

40
28/ 8
14

18
8/ 4
26/ 13

40

40

47

14
23/ 14
23

18

18
18
47
40
47
14
18
40
8/2
47
26
41/ 6
14
13
47
23
28

14
26
11/ 2
40
26
47
47

Deel neners: 21

Get

11
7
11
9

Dui ven: 421

Ri ng

9-1208865
9-1208682
7-1607341V
5-1192858V

4 8-1420312V

11

8- 1419867
9-1209147

5 6-1032865V

17
38

9-1213715
9-1206355
7-1614236

2 9-1209336
9 9-1208875
5 7-1606898

23

35
14
14

11
11

8-1419843
9-1208798
8-5151109
8-1419871
9-1214623V
9-1208852
7-1391465V
9- 1209594V
7-1606922

1 9-1208708V
2 9-1208760

15
43

25

10
30

30

9-1208800
9-7003614
7-1607120V
8-5102221V
9-1208869
8-1419715
9- 4202908
9-1209460
8-4293571

8 8-1420151
8 7-1606373
4 9-1208853

19
15
28

10

8-1420647
9-4202879V
9-1209593
9-1209328
8-1419893
9-1208874
9-1208893

3 9-1209405

18

15

9-7011670
8-1419743
7-1607363V
3-1610515V

Tijd

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

25

26.
32.
32.
32.
29.
30.
33.
29.
26.
31.
37.
32.
29.
32.
30.
33.
33.
37.
34.
33.
33.
31.
33.
31.
31.
37.
34.
38.
35.
32.
34.
35.
38.
32.
42.
36.
35.
39.
36.
42.
36.
37.
34.
36.
37.
35.
41.
41.

50
12
33
43
46
38
07
57
45
04
31
46
39
52
34
19
16
27
03
10
32
33
26
46
35
36
40
31
01
07
18
47
12
31
32
27
12
09
54
14
33
48
20
13
35
20
00
14
21

Snel hei d

1367, 585
1349, 997
1347, 250
1346, 379
1346, 118
1344, 586
1340, 824
1339, 967
1338, 798
1336, 614
1334, 714
1332, 553
1331, 403
1330, 575
1329, 273
1327, 523
1325, 670
1324, 729
1324, 115
1323, 612
1323, 104
1323, 019
1322, 445
1321, 911
1321, 673
1321, 586
1321, 006
1319, 285
1319, 249
1318, 778
1317, 991
1317, 930
1317, 692
1316, 745
1316, 096
1314, 247
1313, 308
1311, 009
1309, 869
1309, 429
1308, 729
1307, 778
1307, 634
1307, 550
1305, 163
1305, 119
1303, 611
1303, 309
1302, 738

Punt en

1000, 0
998, 2
996, 4
994, 6
992, 9
991,1
989, 3
987, 5
985, 7
983, 9
982, 1
980, 4
978, 6
976, 8
975, 0
973, 2
971, 4
969, 6
967, 9
966, 1
964, 3
962, 5
960, 7
958, 9
957,1
955, 4
953, 6
951, 8
950, 0
948, 2
946, 4
944, 6
942, 9
941, 1
939, 3
937, 5
935,7
933,9
932,1
930, 4
928, 6
926, 8
925,0
923, 2
921, 4
919, 6
917, 9
916, 1
914, 3

G oep

1000, 0

995, 6

991, 2

986, 8

982, 5

978, 1

973,7



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

8B
9B

10B

11B

12B

13B

14B

15B

16B

17B

Conmb. Mul der-v/d Bos
Douwe Vi sser
Lusanne St uur man
Conb. W jtsma-Visser
J. Stuurnman

W Potijk

H. van der Wal

J. Stuurman

W Beerda

Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
A. van der Wl

J. Stuurman

J. Stuurman

R A de Vries

R A de Vries

W & B. Wagteveld
R A de Vries

Conmb. Mul der-v/d Bos
J. Stuurman

J. Stuurman

W & B. Wagtevel d
Conb. W jtsnma-Visser
A. van der Wl

A. van der Wl

A. van der Wl
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
Bl es

van der Wl

St uur man

Ber gsma

St uur man

van der Wl

W van den Berg
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
J. Stuurman

W Potijk

H Bles

R A de Vries

A. van der Wl

H Bles

A. van der Wl

R A de Vries

W Beerda

J. Stuurman

Conb. W jtsma-Visser
Si | vius

Conmb. W jtsma-Visser
H van der Wal

J. Stuurman

W & B. Wagteveld
W & B. Wagteveld
W & B. Wagteveld
H. van der Wal

R A de Vries

J. Stuurman

W Beerda

I «“=s<«>xI

7
346, 897
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339, 201
8
9
5
10
11
4

12

6
10
12
13
13

11

14

15

338, 975
12
16

10

11

17
5
341, 077
6
9
18
14
15
16
10
9
19
3

14
4/ 1

28
40
30
18
40
9/3
14
14
26
40
40
23
23
47
23
14
40
40
47
28
26
26
26
14
13
26
40

40
18
10/1
14
40
30
13
23
26
13
26
23

40
28
9/1
28
18
40
47
47
47
18
23
40

1 6-1032884V
2 9-4202897

23

8-1419849
9-1209428

5 7-1607121V
6 8-1417744
1 7-1606939

16

9-1215025

1 9-1278564
2 9-1208894

12
40
15

22

35

9-1208886
9-1208791
7-1607115
9-1209114
9- 1227340V
5- 6421044V
9-1203648

1 8-1414985V

17
37

9-1208857
8-1419873
9-1209119
7-1607349V

4 9-1209426

9-1208796
8- 1420166
8-1420685
8-1419779V
8-1420643
9-1208756
6- 1040516V
4- 1424240
9-4202909

6 8-1419746
6 5-1191790
6 8-1419753V
1 8-5151032

21

9-1206321

9 9-1209072
2 6-1033173V

17
13
20
10

26
14

15

32

20
34

9-1208785
9-1203670
9-1207867
8- 1415755
9-1208667
8-1419884
9-1209334
7-1595613
7-4292146V
9- 1208666
9-1209126
6-1032867V
8-1420321

1 8-1405544V

20

9-1208782
9-1208706
5-1193012V

4 9-1278545

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

38

41.
38

44

38

33

36.
38.
36.
39.
39.
36.
39.
39.
39.
39.
43.
39.
40.
39.
40.
43.
46.
37.
37.
37.
41.
39.
38.
41.
41.
41.
38.
38.
41.
41.
36.
40.
41.
39.
41.
39.
42.
40.
42.
48.
41.
48.
40.
43.
46.
46.
46.
40.
43.
43.
41.

25
53
26
32
40
31
15
46
22
29
30
24
13
14
01
01
10
23
23
58
05
42
23
57
58
59
22
50
20
16
42
20
48
46
58
28
14
31
51
26
12
41
21
10
41
49
49
57
24
00
48
53
54
49
11
29
31

1302, 256
1299, 809
1299, 670
1299, 099
1298, 520
1298, 095
1298, 064
1298, 027
1297, 741
1297, 004
1296, 923
1296, 629
1295, 817
1295, 734
1295, 625
1295, 625
1293, 913
1293, 828
1292, 606
1292, 148
1291, 580
1291, 345
1290, 243
1288, 986
1288, 904
1288, 822
1287, 834
1287, 826
1287, 109
1285, 840
1285, 577
1285, 518
1285, 516
1285, 131
1284, 940
1284, 875
1284, 596
1284, 511
1281, 868
1281, 755
1281, 214
1280, 544
1279, 471
1279, 144
1279, 035
1278, 777
1278, 318
1278, 155
1277, 766
1277, 523
1276, 616
1276, 225
1276, 147
1275, 763
1275, 494
1275, 224
1272, 665

912, 5
910, 7
908, 9
907, 1
905, 4
903, 6
901, 8
900, 0
898, 2
896, 4
894, 6
892, 9
891,1
889, 3
887, 5
885, 7
883, 9
882, 1
880, 4
878, 6
876, 8
875, 0
873, 2
871,4
869, 6
867, 9
866, 1
864, 3
862, 5
860, 7
858,9 951,8
857,1
855, 4
853,6 947,4
851, 8
850, 0
848,2 943,0
846, 4
844, 6
842, 9
841,1
839, 3
837,5
835,7 938,6
833, 9
832,1
830,4 934,2
828, 6
826, 8
825, 0
823, 2
821, 4
819, 6
817,9
816, 1
814, 3
812,5 929,8

969, 3
964, 9

960, 5

956, 1



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

18B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B
24B

25B

26B
27B
28B
29B
30B
31B
32B
33B
34B
35B
36B
37B
38B
39B
40B
41B
42B
43B
44B
45B
46B
47B

W & B. Wagteveld
R A de Vries

C. Jonker

W & B. Wagtevel d
W & B. Wagteveld
P. W Hoekstra

W & B. Wagteveld
W & B. Wagteveld
D. de Jong

W & B. Wagtevel d
R A de Vries

R A de Vries

W & B. Wagteveld
W Potijk

D. de Jong

W & B. Wagtevel d
J. Stuurnman
Conmb. W jtsma-Visser
P. W Hoekstra

R A de Vries
Lusanne St uurman
R A de Vries

A. van der Wl

J. Stuurman

D. de Jong

W & B. Wagteveld
D. de Jong

A. van der Wl

W Potijk

P. W Hoekstra

J. Stuurman

D. de Jong

Conmb. W jtsnma-Visser
P. W Hoekstra
Conb. Mul der-v/d Bos
Maud & Di an

P. W Hoekstra

W Potijk

P. W Hoekstra

C. Jonker

W Beerda

W van den Berg
P. W Hoekstra

W Potijk

P. W Hoekstra
Douwe Vi sser

W Beerda

W Potijk

Lusanne Stuurman
W Potijk

C. Jonker

W Bergsma

P. W Hoekstra
Lusanne Stuur man
W Potijk

W van den Berg
C. Jonker

17
10

18

19
334, 952

20

21

22
11

12
23

24

20

13

14

12

21

25

13

22

=
w b
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47
23
11
47
47
29/ 4
47
47
41
47
23
23
47
30
41
47
40
28
29
23

23
26
40
41
47
41
26
30
29
40
41
28
29
14

29
30
29
11

10
29
30
29

30

30
11

29

30

10
11

23

33

24
24
41
30
29

8- 1420314
9-1227339V
8-1420230
9- 7003585
8-5102209V
8-1420113V
9-1193379V
9- 7003599
9-1208926
9-1214627

8 5-4271240V

22

6- 1033133
8-4293578V

1 8-1417681
2 6-1032835

32
10
22
26
16

7-1607342
5-1193000V
9-1209305
9-1208624V
7-1679811

6 9-1207261
5 8-1419606V
4 8-1420168

21

16

25
15
15
20

9-1209151
6- 1033119
9-4202873V
8-1428649
6-1032998
9-1212317
7-1627761
7- 0483310V

7 9-4202834
5 7-1606407

19
13

27

A 01 00 © 00N

10

[¢)]

8-1420137
9-1208864
9-1208710V
7-1627769V
8-1417752
8-1420135
6- 6421069
9-1208187
8-1420211
9-1208645V
9-1206346
8-1420147V

1 9-1198877
2 9-1208188

19

23

9-1206320
9-7011668
9-1206343

5 8-1420240

29

16

10

9-1208565
8-1420146V
9-1209135
9- 1206356
6-1033607
9-1205786

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.

47.
43

43

47.
47.
38

47.
48.
52.
48.
44,
44,
48.
40.
53.
49.
46.
52.
40.
46.
46.
46.
44,
47.
54.
50.
54.
44,
42.
41.
47.
55.
54.
42.
48.
48.
43.
43.
43.
48.
47.
47.
45.
47.
46.
56.
50.
47.
53.
48.
52.
54.
.47,
54.
48.
51.
53.

41
50
22
48
49
24
59
25
01
31
48
49
57
06
03
29
16
31
40
22
48
34
11
01
23
49
32
38
06
43
57
20
16
09
52
31
00
56
41
57
20
29
52
06
41
36
28
49
22
04
51
04
41
24
57
52
59

1272, 481
1272, 411
1272,173
1271, 936
1271, 859
1271, 648
1271, 083
1269, 068
1268, 859
1268, 604
1267, 852
1267, 773
1266, 597
1265, 859
1264, 145
1264, 136
1262, 139
1261, 728
1260, 798
1260, 533
1259, 663
1259, 604
1259, 136
1258, 659
1258, 112
1258, 025
1257, 436
1257, 036
1256, 380
1255, 835
1254, 356
1253, 848
1253, 821
1253, 797
1252, 566
1250, 624
1249, 821
1247, 815
1246, 642
1246, 244
1245, 484
1244, 020
1236, 594
1233, 294
1232, 876
1231, 880
1231, 317
1230, 054
1229, 947
1228, 928
1228, 753
1228, 608
1228, 355
1225, 398
1224, 965
1224, 325
1223, 761

810, 7
808, 9
807,1
805, 4
803, 6
801, 8
800, 0
798, 2
796, 4
794, 6
792,9
791, 1
789, 3
787,5
785, 7
783, 9
782, 1
780, 4
778, 6
776, 8
775,0
773,2
771, 4
769, 6
767, 9
766, 1
764, 3
762, 5
760, 7
758, 9
757, 1
755, 4
753, 6
751, 8
750, 0

925,4

921,1

916, 7

912, 3

907, 9

903, 5
899, 1

894, 7

890, 4
886, 0
881, 6
877, 2
872, 8
868, 4
864, 0
859, 6
855, 3
850, 9
846, 5
842,1
837,7
833, 3
828, 9
824, 6
820, 2
815, 8
811,4
807,0
802, 6
798, 2



48B
49B
50B
51B
52B
53B
54B
55B
56B
57B

W Potijk

W Potijk

W Potij k

W van den Berg
W Potijk

Si | vius

P. W Hoekstra
P. W Hoekstra
P. W Hoekstra
W Potijk

11
12
13

14

10
11
12
15

30
30
30
10
30

29
29
29
30

29

14

9-1206412
8-1417760
9-1212312
7-1606503
9-1206353

5 5-1192542V

17
21

13

9-1208626
8-1420134V
9-1208607V
9-1206338

.50
.50
.50
. 53.
. 50.
. 56.
. 51.
.51.
. 52.
. 54.

14
22
29
34
56
29
36
39
52
13

1219, 253
1218, 663
1218, 147
1216, 853
1216, 160
1211, 711
1210, 961
1210, 743
1205, 441
1201, 859

793, 9
789, 5
785, 1
780, 7
776, 3
771, 9
767,5
763, 2
758, 8
754, 4



